1 Bickley Road, Pretoriusstad Nigel
+27 11 739-8600
CONTACT US
HEAD OFFICE
UBR41
UBR41
WAB5
WHB5

MEGAFLEX®  Standard Duty Garden Hose
 - 8 Year Design Life
12mm x 15m DLD25012015 12mm x 15m DLD26012015
12mm x 20m DLD25012020 12mm x 20m DLD26012020
12mm x 30m DLD25012030 12mm x 30m DLD26012030
20mm x 20m DLD25020020 20mm x 20m DLD26020020
20mm x 30m DLD25020030 20mm x 30m DLD26020030
MEGAFLEX®  Heavy Duty Garden Hose SANS 271
 - 10 Year Design Life
12mm x 30m DHD60012030
20mm x 30m DHD60020030
* special lengths available on request, subject to minimum manufacturing quantities
Dragline Hoses
MEGAFLEX®  Medium Duty Dragline Hose
 - 6 Year Design Life
20mm x 30m I772020030
20mm x 36m I772020036
20mm x 100m I772020100
25mm x 30m I772025030
25mm x 36m I772025036
MEGAFLEX®  Contractor’s Hose
 - 6 Year Design Life
20mm x 25m I771020025
MEGAFLEX®  Heavy Duty Dragline Hose SANS 271
- 10 Year Design Life
20mm x 30m I779020030
20mm x 100m I779020100
25mm x 30m I779025030
25mm x 100m I779025100
Y o u r  V a l u e  P a r t n e r
Our Stripe. Your Guarantee
STR
EA

A
G
LIN
E
MEGAFLEX® Industrial Hoses
Product Product Description Code Uses & Specifications
MEGAFLEX® I6001 Clear Thin Wall Industrial Hose
6mm x 30m I6001006030CL
CLEAR WALL HOSE
◌ Low Pressure applications such as laboratory
         tubing, aquariums
◌ Chemical and abrasion resistent
◌ Good clarity
8mm x 30m I6001008030CL
10mm x 30m I6001010030CL
12mm x 30m I6001012030CL
16mm x 30m I6001016030CL
20mm x 30m I6001020030CL
MEGAFLEX® I6002 Clear Thick Wall Industrial Hose
6mm x 30m I6002006030CL
CLEAR WALL HOSE
◌ Low Pressure applications such as laboratory
         tubing, aquariums
◌ Chemical and abrasion resistent
◌ Good clarity
8mm x 30m I6002008030CL
10mm x 30m I6002010030CL
12mm x 30m I6002012030CL
16mm x 30m I6002016030CL
20mm x 30m I6002020030CL
25mm x 30m I6002025030CL
MEGAFLEX® I7009 Clear Reinforced Air Hose
6mm x 30m I7009006030
CLEAR REINFORCED HOSE
◌ High pressure applications such as air, diluted acids
        and oils
◌ Good Chemical and abrasion resistent
8mm x 30m I7009008030
10mm x 30m I7009010030
12mm x 30m I7009012030
16mm x 30m I7009016030
20mm x 30m I7009020030
25mm x 30m I7009025030
32mm x 30m I7009032030
MEGAFLEX® I7029 Gas Hose LPG/NG SANS 1156/2
8mm x 30m I7029008030OO
ORANGE LP GAS HOSE
◌ Good resistance to fuel
◌ Cut and abrasion resistant
8mm x 100m I7029008100OO
ST
R
EA
M

Description Code
16mm 510 160
20mm 510 200
25mm 510 250
32mm 510 320
40mm 510 400
50mm 510 500
63mm 510 630
75mm 510 750
90mm 510 900
110mm 510 110
REDUCED COUPLINGS
Product Product
Description Code
20 x 16mm 512.20A
25 x 20mm 512.25B
32 x 20mm 512.32B
32 x 25mm 512.32C
40 x 25mm 512.40C
40 x 32mm 512.40D
50 x 25mm 512.50C
50 x 32mm 512.50D
50 x 40mm 512.50E
63 x 32mm 512.63D
63 x 40mm 512.63E
63 x 50mm 512.63F
75 x 50mm 512.75F
75 x 63mm 512.75G
90 x 63mm 512.90G
90 x 75mm 512.90H
110 x 75mm 512.11H
110 x 90mm 512.11I
MALE ADAPTORS
Product Product
Description Code
16 x 3/8” 511.16A
16 x 1/2” 511.16B
16 x 3/4” 511.16C
20 x 1/2” 511.20B
20 x 3/4” 511.20C
25 x 1/2” 511.25B
25 x 3/4” 511.25C
MALE ADAPTORS
Product Product
Description Code
25 x 1” 511.25D
32 x 3/4” 511.32C
32 x 1” 511.32D
32 X 1 1/4” 511.32E
40 x 1” 511.40D
40 x 1 1/4” 511.40E
50 x 1” 511.50D
50 x 1 1/4” 511.50E
50 x 1 1/2” 511.50F
50 x 2” 511.50G
63 x 1 1/2” 511.63F
63 x 2” 511.63G
63 x 2 1/2” 511.63H
75 x 2” 511.75G
75 x 2 1/2” 511.75H
75 x 3” 511.75I
90 x 2” 511.90G
90 x 2 1/2” 511.90H
90 x 3” 511.90I
90 x 4” 511.90L
110 x 2” 511.11G
110 x 3” 511.11I
110 x 4” 511.11L
FEMALE ADAPTORS
Product Product
Description Code
16 x 3/8” 601.16A
16 x 1/2” 601.16B
20 x 1/2” 601.20B
20 x 3/4” 601.20C
25 x 1/2” 601.25B
25 x 3/4” 601.25C
25 x 1” 601.25D
32 x 1/2” 601.32B
32 x 3/4” 601.32C
32 x 1” 601.32D
32 x 1 1/4” 601.32E
40 x 1” 601.40D
40 x 1 1/4” 601.40E
40 x 1 1/2” 601.40F
50 x 1 1/4” 601.50E
50 x 1 1/2” 601.50F
M
A
R

O
N
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
FEMALE ADAPTORS
Product Product
Description Code
50 x 2” 601.50G
63 x 1 1/2” 601.63F
63 x 2” 601.63G
75 x 2” 601.75G
75 x 2 1/2” 601.75H
90 x 2” 601.90G
90 x 2 1/2” 601.90H
90 x 3” 601.90I
110 x 3” 601.11I
110 x 4” 601.11L
INCREASING TEES
Product Product
Description Code
20mm 514.20C
25mm 514.25D
EQUAL TEES
Product Product
Description Code
16mm 514 160
20mm 514 200
25mm 514 250
32mm 514 320
40mm 514 400
50mm 514 500
63mm 514 630
75mm 514 750
90mm 514 900
110mm 514 110
FEMALE TEES
Product Product
Description Code
16 x 3/8” 515.16A
16 x 1/2” 515.16B
20 x 1/2” 515.20B
20 x 3/4” 515.20C
25 x 1/2” 515.25B
25 x 3/4” 515.25C
FEMALE TEES
Product Product
Description Code
25 x 1” 515.25D
32 x 1/2” 515.32B
32 x 3/4” 515.32C
32 x 1” 515.32D
32 x 1 1/4” 515.32E
40 x 1” 515.40D
40 x 1  1/4” 515.40E
40 x 1 1/2” 515.40F
50 x 1 1/2” 515.50F
50 x 2” 515.50G
63 x 2” 515.63G
63 x 2 1/2” 515.63H
75 x 2 1/2” 515.75H
75 x 3” 515.75I
90 x 3” 515.90I
90 x 4” 515.90L
110 x 4” 515.11L
MALE TEES
Product Product
Description Code
16 x 1/2” 516.16B
20 x 1/2” 516.20B
20 x 3/4” 516.20C
25 x 3/4” 516.25C
25 x 1” 516.25D
32 x 1” 516.32D
32 x 1 1/4” 516.32E
40 x 1 1/4” 516.40E
40 x 1 1/2” 516.40F
50 x 1 1/2” 516.50F
50 x 2” 516.50G
63 x 2” 516.63G
63 x 2 1/2” 516.63H
75 x 2 1/2” 516.75H
75 x 3” 516.75I
90 x 3” 516.90I
90 x 4” 516.90L
110 x 4” 516.11L
31www.marleypipesystems.co.za
M
A
R
LEY C
O
M
PR
ESSIO
N
 FITTIN
G
S
MALE ELBOWS
Product Product
Description Code
16 x 1/2” 519.16B
20 x 1/2” 519.20B
20 x 3/4” 519.20C
25 x 1/2” 519.25B
25 x 3/4” 519.25C
25 x 1” 519.25D
32 x 1” 519.32D
32 x 1 1/4” 519.32E
40 x 1 1/4” 519.40E
40 x 1 1/2” 519.40F
50 x 1 1/2” 519.50F
50 x 2” 519.50G
63 x 2” 519.63G
63 x 2 1/2” 519.63H
75 x 2 1/2” 519.75H
75 x 3” 519.75I
90 x 3” 519.90I
90 x 4” 519.90L
110 x 4” 519.11L
FEMALE ELBOWS
Product Product